
   Apples Show and Tell 
     Spring term 

 

The children can bring in something for Show and Tell any day during their 
allotted week. This will then be shared at some point during that week.  It could 
be a memento of a trip, a photograph of a special outing or a favourite object/toy.  
It would be lovely if the children could choose a variety of items for Show and Tell 
and not just bring in a toy. 

 

Week beginning Show and Tell during the week  

Monday 12th January Marie Mateo Oliver Oscar Pedro 

Monday 19th January Peter Rose Rowan Ryleigh Valentina 

Monday 26th January Aila Alice Avarna Benton Bonnie-
Boo 

Monday 2rd February 
Charley-
Rose Daniel B Daniel N David Dima 

Monday 9th February Dominika Emir Felix Guendalina Haris 

Half Term Break 

Monday 23rd February James Jude Kiran Lochlan Lorenzo 

Monday 2rd March Marie Mateo Oliver Oscar Pedro 

Monday 9th March Peter Rose Rowan Ryleigh Valentina 

Monday 16th March Aila Alice Avarna Benton Bonnie-
Boo 

Monday 23rd March 
Charley-
Rose Daniel B Daniel N David Dima 

Show and Tell finishes for Autumn Term 

 
The timetable will continue after the Christmas holidays. 

 


